
 
RUSHDEN TOWN COUNCIL 

 
HIRE OF ROOM CHARGES FROM 1ST APRIL 2021 

 
 

 
ROOM 

 
HIRER 

 
2 HRS 

£ 

 
3 HRS 

£ 

 
4 HRS 

£ 

 
ADDITIONAL HOURS 

 
One Room Hire plus 

Kitchen Facilities 
 

 
Non Profit 
Profit Making 

 
23.00 
34.00 

 
29.00 
43.50 

 
36.00 
54.00 

 
£10.00 extra per hour 

 
Two Room Hire plus 

Kitchen Facilities 
 

 
Non Profit 
Profit Making 

 
41.00 
62.00 

 
55.50 
83.50 

 
70.00 

105.00 

 
£12.00 extra per hour 

 
Ground Floor Suite 

 

 
Non Profit 

Profit Making 
 

 
56.50 
85.00 

 
72.00 

108.00 

 
87.50 

131.00 

 
£15.00 extra per hour 

 

 The Hirer is responsible for the setting out any furniture required and for returning after use to the position in which it was found. 
 

 The Hirer will be allowed half an hour either side of their booking times for setting up and tidying away. 
 

 A Hearing Loop, Projector, Screen and Wi-Fi are available for use. 
 

 50 chairs and 20 tables are available for use. 
 

 The kitchen is equipped with a catering oven, hob, microwave and fridge freezer for use if required, as well as cup and saucers.  It is the 
responsibility of the Hirer to provide any refreshments that may be required.  All refuse should be bagged up and disposed of by the Hirer. 

 

 Please refer to our full Conditions of Hire. 
 

Please note a minimum charge of £75 will apply to any weekend Hall Bookings 


