

## **RUSHDEN TOWN COUNCIL**

## HIRE OF ROOM CHARGES FROM 1<sup>ST</sup> APRIL 2021



ROOM	HIRER	2 HRS £	3 HRS £	4 HRS £	ADDITIONAL HOURS
One Room Hire plus	Non Profit	23.00	29.00	36.00	£10.00 extra per hour
Kitchen Facilities	Profit Making	34.00	43.50	54.00	
Two Room Hire plus	Non Profit	41.00	55.50	70.00	£12.00 extra per hour
Kitchen Facilities	Profit Making	62.00	83.50	105.00	
Ground Floor Suite	Non Profit Profit Making	56.50 85.00	72.00 108.00	87.50 131.00	£15.00 extra per hour

• The Hirer is responsible for the setting out any furniture required and for returning after use to the position in which it was found.

• The Hirer will be allowed half an hour either side of their booking times for setting up and tidying away.

- A Hearing Loop, Projector, Screen and Wi-Fi are available for use.
- 50 chairs and 20 tables are available for use.
- The kitchen is equipped with a catering oven, hob, microwave and fridge freezer for use if required, as well as cup and saucers. It is the responsibility of the Hirer to provide any refreshments that may be required. All refuse should be bagged up and disposed of by the Hirer.
- Please refer to our full Conditions of Hire.

## Please note a minimum charge of £75 will apply to any weekend Hall Bookings